Position

General Manager

Office Manager
Administration Assistant

Cfd/Projects Manager

Other Positions Held

Special District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$132,001

$71,675

$29,158

$27,189

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$13,090
$5,443

$2,663

$3,227



