Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$132,001	\$13,090
Office Manager		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$71,675	\$5,443
Administration Assistant		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$29,158	\$2,663
Cfd/Projects Manager		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$27,189	\$3,227